Niru Raotnam

EDUCATION

2021-22
2019-21
2015-18
2014-15

SOLO EXHIBITIONS
2024

2023
2022

LAILA MAJID
(Born Abu Dhabi, UAE, Lives and works in London)

University of Oxford, MSt in Film Aesthetics (Merit)

Slade School of Fine Art, MA in Fine Art (Distinction)

Chelsea College of Art and Design, BA in Fine Art (First Class Honours)
Central Saint Martins, Foundation Diploma in Art and Design (Distinction)

dressing for pleasure, Niru Ratnam, London
Things to Come, Sherbet Green & Harlesden High Street, London
Wipe Clean, Rose Easton, London

SELECT GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2021
2021
2019
2015

AWARDS

2022
2021
2021
2020

I'm so into you, The Physics Room, Christchurch, NZ

Come Closer, Indigo+Madder, London, UK

To the Friend Who Did Not Save My Life, Enjoy, Wellington, NZ

NUDE, FotografiskBerlin, DE

HMW - Eloise Hauser, Laila Majid, Alison Wilding, Darren Fluke, London, UK
MELTDOWN, Ridley Road Project Space, London, UK

Bloomberg New Contemporaries

NUDE, Fotografiska, New York, USA

Firstsite, Colchester, UK

South London Gallery, London, UK

NUDE, Fotografiska, Stockholm, SE

Creep Vector, Gossamer Fog (Online)

THEN OUTSIDE FROM NOW INSIDE, Chaos Magic Space, Nottingham, UK
Strangelove Moving Image Festival, Central Saint Martins, London, UK

CIRCA x Dazed Class of 2022
Bloomberg New Contemporaries
Omni Colour Artist Award
Elephant Trust Funding

Niru Raotnam



